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CCBR Table 5 Jackpot in Friday Pee Wee

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 51

1D Time = 17.074, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 0.00

2D Time = 22.074, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 0.00

3D Time = 32.074, Placings = 9, Pool = $% 0.00

4D Time = 42.074, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 0.00

5D Time = 52.074, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 17.074 Peyton Tindall on Jazz
2nd 17.575 Olivia Douglas on Blizzard
3rd 19.102 Ruby Minsker on Buddy
4th 19.641 Jace Davis on Chic
5th 20.272 Cate Sauer on Nicker Bockers
6th 20.312 Ella Massie on CB
7th 20.722 Fallyn Fenner on Comet
8th 20.843 Hadley Koelzer on Heidi
9th 21.953 Abigail Pullen on Montana
2D Placings

1st 22.680 Tucker Roggenkamp on Pepper
2nd 23.219 Lucy Dickerson on Fly Guy
3rd 23.976 Brynlie Thompson on Lucy
4th 25.169 Ryder Proctor on Chewy
5th 26.554 Levi Roggenkamp on Scooter
6th 27.496 Kameron Woods on Junior
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Alex Block on Blue
Cloie Teeters on Kahlua
Juniper Turner on Zip
Ashlynn Burns on Bingo

3D Placings
Parker Davis on Chic
Kylie Hollinger on Cricket
Beau Wall on Willow
Parker Davis on Rusty
Owen Litehiser on Rango
Rylee Melton on Rosie Belle
Parker Holmes on Flossie
Grady Shafer on Skittles
Branson Efaw on Hesa Hazelight Too

4D Placings
Paige Thompson on Lucy
Sophia Randall on Dilbert

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
CCBR Table 5 Jackpot in Friday Pee Wee

Clayton Huston on Scotty

Weslee Burns on Tinkerbell

Brooklyn Melton on Finley

Emilie Flaig on Cutter

Scarlett Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame

5D Placings
Chloe Anderson on Lacey
Arya Harrington on CQS Sugar Dun Gold
Lilli Beckel-Hawes on Peppy
Kennedy Anderson on Lacey
Flynn Proctor on Jellybean
Wylie Shafer on Skittles
Quade Hubbs on Ellie
Colby Milbrodt on *horse
Huckley Jo Keller on Pistol
Callie Miller on Angel
Quinley Rae Keller on Pistol
Ella Massie on Dozer
Kimber Joachim on Ricky Bobby
Aleena Harvey on Tizzie
Stella Minsker on Toby
Briar Bleu Hubbs on Ellie Mae

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BR Table 2 Jackpot in Friday Sweepstakes

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4594.50, Rider count = 79

15.888, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 2756.70
2D Time = 16.888, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1837.80
Not Placed = 22

1st
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038 $165
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1D Placings
Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy
Ariel McClure on LS Miss Me In Paris
Emily Tindall on SMR Gold Finch
Rebecca Olsen on Speed Version
Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
Emilee Ward on Famous Black Gun
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma

Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell

Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene
Alyssa Price on Sola Gratia

Shirley Cooper on Count N On Profit
Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup

Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
Rose Jones on One Minute To Midnight
Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe
McKenzie Mae Brown on A Smooth Royal Cat
Megan Townsend on Renumeration

Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
Torrey Belus on Dash On Flit

Teila Grinde on Jans Oakley

Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
Torri Sitzman on CM Whats Happening
Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
Katie Hardy on Miss Dashin Copper
Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns
Rachel Vlaew on Dashing Little Jessie
Alex Barber on Phamous Feature

Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator
Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey

2D Placings
Kaylee Koonce on Shining Dasher "Braxton"
Natasha Hatch on Azan Olena Poco Coco

Reece Pierson on Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First
Simone Valenskey on Harts Famous Gypsy
Gloria Goldman on Catfish

Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
Olivia Eldridge on Real Quiet Bardell
Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru

Race America, Version 12.9
2 Jackpot in Friday Sweepstakes

Allison VanKoll on Kisskissshawnegirl
Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It
Katie Holm on HW Bid N Cash

Mattie Muggard on Dox Cover Girl
Hannah Schiermeister on LZK Sheza Hottie
Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy
Savannah Lehman on Eyes A Gator

Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Megan Townsend on Myte Star Reflection
Ashley Venneri on This Wagons On Fire
Ryann Grae on Gambler

Bailey Enloe on Judge Me Smart

Liz Willis on Cougars First Request
Payton Jackson on Hickory Ote "Odie"
Barry James on PQH Megan

Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere
Hannah Block on TK Stealn Your Money
Viki Friedrich on CJ Streak Of Badon
Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge

Amanda Lee on Cookie

Lacey Bishop on Little Smooth Sands
Gloria Goldman on KT Captain Obvious
Kelsey Bault on THR Bringn Sixy Back
Maddi Stoltman on Inheritthejudgescash
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Teresa Morrell on Calibcashdatcheck
Reece Pierson on Mount Everest

Rose Jones on Runs With Stilletto
Maggie Levy on Streakin French Rockit
Megan Townsend on Cowboy Swagger
Rhianna Olson on JM AliveNFullOfPerks
Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Ryan Barnett on Pretty

Shawna Johnson on Dualin Perks

Reece Pierson on RR Maling Woody
Brittany Swanson on Katie

April Hollinger on LF Smoochn On John
Megan Townsend on Heza Harlee

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
Table 2 Jackpot in Saturday Futurity

16.423, Placings
17.423, Placings

1D

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1620.06, Rider count = 24

11, Pool = $ 972.03
13, Pool = $ 648.02
Placings

Ariel McClure on LS Dats Cuz Your Mine
Ariel McClure on LS Millionairsfling
Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff
Ariel McClure on CR Freckles N Sugar
Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
Shawna Johnson on Dualin Perks

Cassie Pierce on Phoebes On Fire "Pyro"
Cheri Baker on THR Salt On Da Rim
Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
Jackie Rhoden on VQ Dirty Diana

2D Placings

Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son
Marcie Djoseland on Miracle Rey Rose
Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Alecia Fox on Sierras Blu Playboy
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up
Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge
Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire
Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D Table 2 Jackpot in Saturday Derby

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1616.78, Rider count = 44

1st 15.972 $320.12
2nd 16.328 $261.92
3rd 16.361 $194.01

15.972, Placings
16.972, Placings

Not Placed

1D

18, Pool = $ 970.07
24, Pool = $ 646.71
2

Placings

Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge
Rachelle Smith Mose on Rockafamer
Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
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4th 16.402 $126.11
5th 16.411 $ 67.90
6th 16.424

7th 16.433

8th 16.482

9th 16.536
10th 16.561
11th 16.586
12th 16.681
13th 16.700
14th 16.718
15th 16.723
16th 16.729
17th 16.849
18th 16.869

1st 16.985 $213.41
2nd 17.014 $174.61
3rd 17.103 $129.34
4th 17.154 $ 84.07
5th 17.182 $ 45.27
6th 17.212
7th 17.216
8th 17.235
9th 17.262
10th 17.342
11th 17.368
12th 17.394
13th 17.545
14th 21.019
15th 21.314
l6th 21.361
17th 21.535
18th 21.644
19th 21.890
20th 22.093
21st 22.360
22nd 23.292
23rd 27.253

4:54 PM 06/03/22

24th 27.298
N/T 444 .000
N/T 444,000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 10 placings,

1D Time = 15.606,
2D Time = 16.106,
3D Time = 16.606,
4D Time = 17.106,
5D Time = 17.606,

N

1st 15.606 $1345.99
2nd 15.827 $1211.39
3rd 15.884 $1009.50

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator
Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup
Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge

Rachelle Smith Mose on Fierce Rockin Girl

Alecia Fox on Cisco San Nick

Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey

Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday
Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
Simone Valenskey on Harts Famous Gypsy
Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna
Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit

Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous

Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge
Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake

2D Placings

Megan Townsend on Cowboy Swagger
Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine

Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It

Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita
Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll

Kali Hojem on RacinTheJudge

Cheri Baker on THR Smoken Byby Kiss
Natalie Bessett on We Have The Winner
Brooke Alsup on Had Ta Be First

Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana

Rachel Brubaker on Disco In Dallas 37
Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Jessica Wharton on KG Need For Speed
Makenzie Peterson on Jess Curious
Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Allison VanKoll on Kisskissshawnegirl
April Hollinger on LF Smoochn On John
Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy
Maggie Levy on Streakin French Rockit
Artemia Settle on Laced N Cash

Justice Owens on Eyes Da Judge

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D Table 2 Jackpot in Saturday Derby

Megan Townsend on Heza Harlee
Jessica Crouch on Hox Shake Em Teco

Rachelle Smith Mose on Iza French Dream

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Jackpot Total = $ 25884.

Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings
ot Placed

= 13, Pool
= 56, Pool
= 65, Pool
= 63, Pool
= 94, Pool
= 60

1D Placings

A A A

50, Rider count = 351

6729.97
5953.44
5176.90
4400.37
3623.83

Hannah Block on TK Stealn Your Money
Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
Rebecca Olsen on Speed Version
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$807.
$639.
$504.
$403.
$302.
$302.
$201.

$1190.69
$1071.62
$893,
$714.
$565.
$446.
$357.
$297.
$238.
$178.
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Shirley Cooper on Count N On Profit

Linzie Lindsey on Technikelly

Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell

Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne

Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge

Ariel McClure on LS Miss Me In Paris

Amber Moore on CP Dark Moon

Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma
Olivia Train on Ought To Streak

Aysha Long on First Flying Vike

2D Placings
Alyssa Price on Sola Gratia

Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene
Aysha Long on Ima Tom A Hawk
Stephanie Searls on Pistol
Cheri Baker on Rush To Judgement
Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle

Kym LaRoche on Just Whizkey

Frances Fancher on SE Playboys Cartel
Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
Dani Koelzer on JS Super Money

Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge

Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
Sharon Woods on Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor
Rachelle Smith Mose on Rockafamer
Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe
McKenzie Mae Brown on A Smooth Royal Cat
Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge "Steel”
Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
Grit Phillips on BR Big Red Dog
Tara Bertrand on Judge Splash Of Cash
Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
Tracy Yates on Stylish Serena "Lucy"
Maddi Stoltman on Inheritthejudgescash
Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Megan Townsend on Renumeration

Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup

Ariel McClure on LS Dats Cuz Your Mine
Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns
Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge
Torri Sitzman on CM Whats Happening
Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain

Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame

Wylie Sturm on Dudah La Duh

Rose Jones on One Minute To Midnight
Alex Barber on Phamous Feature

Rachelle Smith Mose on Fierce Rockin Girl
Reece Pierson on Mount Everest

Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Mackenzie Taylor on Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit

Janessa Long on Eye Bee Jets N War
Alecia Fox on Cisco San Nick

Stephanie Searls on Little Dun Starlight
Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex

Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey

Andrea McCarthy on Down In My Heart
Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me "Billy"
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$931.
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.43
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.43
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$258.
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$155.

$500

$500
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Gloria Goldman on Catfish

Mandy Entze on Bogie Remembers Turn

Emilee Ward on Famous Black Gun

Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"

Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday

Teila Grinde on Jans Oakley

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies

3D Placings

Katelyn Carlson on Rumor Is Im Famous
Tori Johnson on Miles From Hell
Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox
Ariel McClure on LS Millionairsfling
Savannah Deroo on Madibriana
Garland Burdock on Cash In My Fame
Reece Pierson on Play Like You Wood "Plywood"
Megan Townsend on Myte Star Reflection
Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
Stephanie Ryan on Look At Bert Fly
Simone Valenskey on Harts Famous Gypsy
Breanna Papini on Coco
Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles

Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna
Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
Holly May on Kicken Cans
Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff
Kallie Trask on Smokin Dawn Cat

Hannah Fountaine on To The Moon N Beyond
Dani Koelzer on Kus Im Honored "Dibs"
Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge

Ariel McClure on CR Freckles N Sugar
Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
Charlee Hahn on Smart Little Frenchman
Sierra Frasier on Nickle N Diamonds
Sara Brinkman on TW Smoke N Kool

Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl
Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter

Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake

Aysha Long on Fling The French

Lisa Smith on Dakota's Blue Bonnet
Teanna Petersen on Never Late On Payday
Sarah Locke on Bank On Me Buddy

Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti

Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray

Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana

Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
Katie Hardy on Miss Dashin Copper

Megan Townsend on Cowboy Swagger

Reece Pierson on RR Maling Woody

Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
Shawna Johnson on Dualin Perks

Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"
Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine
Jacqueline Burnard on Jess Barely Twisted
Natasha Hatch on Azan Olena Poco Coco
Olivia Eldridge on Real Quiet Bardell
Tori Johnson on The Millennium Falcon
Katelyn Socolofsky on Girl Gamble "Rou"
Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv
Haley Pierson on Dusty

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html

7/30



6/3/22, 4:59 PM

53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
Tie
61st
Tie
63rd
Tie
65th

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

068
069
074
078
084
088
090
090
098
098
099
099
103

4:54 PM 06/03/22

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

Tie

39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17

17
17

114
118
120
123
127
154
157
158
165
168
177
179
182
194
212
216
219
224
251
260
264
272
275
279
289
290
291
294
322
324
327

.335
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

347
349
355
364
368
368
371

.375
17.
17.
17.
17.
.402
.417

379
387
392
394

$880.
$792.
$660.
$528.
$418.
$330.
$264.
$220.
$176.
$132.

o7
o7
05
04
03
03
02
02
o1
o1

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Taylor Jobe on Dun Cookie Cutter
Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down

Sally Erickson on Watch Spud Dash
Cassie Pierce on Phoebes On Fire "Pyro
Teresa Morrell on Calibcashdatcheck
Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner

Rebecca Olsen on Roughy

Halle Johnson on Hol E Mol E Captain
Maddi Stoltman on Guys Bad N Classy
Keston Greiner on Hada Peppymint Lena
Cheri Baker on THR Salt On Da Rim
Holly Prince on Dan Jet

Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It

4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy

Page 4

Kaylee Koonce on Shining Dasher "Braxton"
Lacy Jo Keller on ShezaSparkNPepto "Annie"
Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot

Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite
Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita
McKenzie Hudson on Roxy

Kelsi Erb on Elk River Drifter

Hannah Schiermeister on LZK Sheza Hottie

Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
Lindsey Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
Vanda Chess on RT Flight Ta Fame
Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll
Karen Gibbs on Fancy Perks Alive

Kali Hojem on RacinTheJudge

Cheri Baker on THR Smoken Byby Kiss
Tina Byrd on THR Bonito Gato Fame
Briar Abbot on CM Lonestar Lady

Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem
Madison Gray on Cowboys Golden Dream
Ellie Purdy on Packin Dynamite

Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
Mckinzie Charlton on Dudes Chicka Boom
Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Pepinic
Ayrianna Walters on Dolly

Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Jackie Rhoden on VQ Dirty Diana
Rachel Vlaew on Dashing Little Jessie
Ashley Kasma on Isnt He A Charmer
Melissa Roll on THR On A Famous Roll
Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic
Lacey Bishop on Little Smooth Sands
Kelsey Bault on THR Bringn Sixy Back
Lilly Dunn on Bea Foxy Cowgirl

Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell

Tanya Ledbetter on Mr Montana Cat
Rachel Brubaker on Disco In Dallas 37
Kelly Campbell on RCA Summits Honor
Ellie Purdy on KL Playin Judge

Ava Martin on VS Ima SixShooter

Karen Gibbs on CB Sweet Child Mine
Jourdain Proctor on Rojos Hancock Lad
Jessica Banning on Mayhego Dashin
Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Emma Belcher on Codys Kajun Kitty
Kialee Coonc on RCA Drifters Rockstar

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

47th 17.424
48th 17.430
49th 17.440
50th 17.444

4:54 PM 06/03/22

51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
Tie
60th
61st
62nd
63rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

17
17
17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

.450
.473
.476
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

503
505
514
527
529
529
545
552
566
596

607
611
623
626
628
631
635
641
647
661
667
692
695
699
701
703
713
714
715
732
739
742
743
761
783
797
808
838
853
860
885
897
898
911
930

$724.
$652.
$543.
$434.
$344.
$271.
$217.
$181.
$144.
$108.

4:54 PM 06/03/22

36th 17.941

Tie

17.

941

38th 17.943
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77
29
57
86
26
79
43
19
95
71

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Breanna Harris on Scout

Reese Hopkes on Elsie

Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French
Aspen Ruegger on Miss Petro

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Sirena Hays on Hayses Fancy That

Rylie Lowery on Ember

Liberty Engleman on Chilisdashafirewater "Remi
Morgan Flaig on Cutter

Mandy Harris on Judge On Biankus

Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Linnea Foster on Zukow

Kathy Witham on News About A Gun
Morgan Maxwell on Light N Dry Lena
Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Rowena Yandell on Steele

Torrey Belus on Smart Azure Tucker
Joely Williamson on Mr JB 136

5D Placings
Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes

Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money
Mikayla Kytola on CM Woody Blue
Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling
Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller
Tori Johnson on Frenchmans Fusion
Hailey Ferris on Cat Olena Bar
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son
Ashley Venneri on This Wagons On Fire
Emily Mayer on Noble Conquistador "Noble"
Ricky Vita on Sleety
Barbara Jones on Image Of A Trooper
Avery Weed on Hooey
Kelsy Heller on The Southern Qutee
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin
Marcie Djoseland on Miracle Rey Rose
Teresa Morrell on Rare Gun
Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Shannon Watson on Taylors Hes Too Sexy
Tiffany Thompson on Fifty Two Hard
Andrea Brown on Miss Bullywood
Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col
Savannah Massingham on Fritz Willy Whiskey
Katie Barnhart on Smoke N Phoenix
Melissa Roll on Demons Storm Story
Desiree Stover on Banjo
Breanna Papini on Roxanne
Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie
Ryann Grae on Gambler
Katrina Davis on Paris
Payton Jackson on Hickory Ote "Odie"
Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon
Aubrie Wheeler on Vinnie
Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 6
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater
Stephanie Marsyla on Yankee
Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61lst
Tie
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th

4:54 PM 06/03/22

86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.983
17.992
18.047
18.058
18.084
18.089
18.105
18.142
18.150
18.153
18.163
18.165
18.199
18.219
18.261
18.263
18.371
18.421
18.449
18.466
18.474
18.477
18.492
18.492
18.495
18.498
18.540
18.554
18.563
18.583
18.594
18.701
18.762
18.791
18.915
18.994
19.027
19.029
19.051
19.053
19.087
19.120
19.131
19.135
19.161
19.163
19.188

19.237
19.655
19.827
19.961
20.494
21.239
21.535
22.801
27.253
415.948
415.982
416.028
416.138
416.368

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Angela Pletcher on Brooklyn

Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Taylor Callaham on Aloha French Fling
Alecia Fox on Sierras Blu Playboy

Ariel McClure on Bayonet Biankus

Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty

Whitney Phillips on CR Baq To Baq "Twitter"
Taylor Muir on French Cadillac "Chrome"
Ashlee Ball on Kings Painted Armour
Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday
Jennifer Dines on T-Bird

Kay Glenn on CQ Dun Sugar Gold "Sugar"
Jessica Sandberg on VR No Lion Im Famous
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up

Liz Willis on Cougars First Request
Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug
Teresa Yandell on Fox

Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too
Alder Moon on Namgis West Hero

Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune
Macey Jo Dudley on Yeller

Miah Krieger on Pj

Kelsy Heller on Sassy

Kaylin Coles on SBR Glamour Girl

Anna Linder on Chicatini

Jessica Green on Zanzibar

Nacole Johnson on Feature Me Jettin
Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on THE Airsthickwithe
Lisa Smith on Richs JJ Countin Daisy
Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy
Laurel Schmidgall on Blitz Special Effort
Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia
Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon
Kristie Elder on Take The Cash N Dash
Alexis Decker on Dash To Perfection
Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny
Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl
Braedyn Domeyer on Dixie

Selena Salazar on Ruby Roadhouse

Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere
Nicole Doering on Maddy

Kelli Johnson on One Famous Ego

Jessica Davidson on Smart Kiddin Clu
Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun
Mckenna Doll on Im Special Flit

Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona

Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 7
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Mandy Entze on De Mostest Drift
Amanda Parker Burns on Judge My Honor
Barry James on PQH Megan

Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
Savannah Chandler on Dealer

Jaylee Phillips on Lotto

Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup
Justice Owens on Eyes Da Judge

Audry Averill on THR Black Pearl Fame
Viki Friedrich on CJ Streak Of Badon
Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
Ryan Barnett on Pretty

Gloria Goldman on KT Captain Obvious

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4:54 PM 06/03/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4:54 PM 06/03/22

416.
.463
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
.433
.435
.475
.479
.491
417.
417.
417.
418.
419.
419.
421.
421.
421.
421.
422.

416

417
417
417
417
417

422.
422.
422.
.425
423.
423.
423.
427.
.400
444
444,
444,
444,
444,
444,
444
444,
444
444,

422

427

389

586
618
622
639
793
818
852
908
914
920
007
016
276
287
328
353
384
399

734
930
991
855
135
930
019
361
644
890
093

114
250
360

292
680
847
298

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Kayla Warlick on KN Shezafabulousfame
Terrie White on Bugs Missin

Linda Walker on LucyJaneFame

Elly Barak on Send It Express

Emily Tindall on SMR Gold Finch

Kym VanBergen on TK Dualin For Cash
Rhianna Olson on JM AliveNFullOfPerks
Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Gota Gun
Dally Wheeler on Smokin Hot Princess
Timber Maze on CS Lietas Red Gem
Mattie Muggard on Dox Cover Girl
Jessi Auman on Miss Da Meanor

Bethany Efaw on Hesa Hazelight Too
Katie Holm on HW Bid N Cash

Rayna Wurdinger on Texas Miss Spratt
Brittany Swanson on Katie

Reggie Lee on TR Tac

Bella Dickerson on Dixie

Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice
Collyn Holtcamp on Wrangle me A Banjo
Rose Jones on Runs With Stilletto
Jessica Harvey on Royal Smokin Quiote
Shalaina Williams on M

Kelsey Bault on Little Blitzen

Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem

Chelsie Espe on Sheza Major Mover
Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice
Abby Slusher on Im Sweet N Famous
Torrey Belus on Smart Dash To Fame
Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach
Makenzie Peterson on Jess Curious
Jessica Wharton on KG Need For Speed
Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
Allison VanKoll on Kisskissshawnegirl
April Hollinger on LF Smoochn On John
Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Open

Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Maggie Levy on Streakin French Rockit
Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire
Artemia Settle on Laced N Cash
Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona
Megan Townsend on Heza Harlee
Kaydence King on Bug Dasher 3C

Amber Moore on Ima Dark Gem

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Marisa Menning on Pop Got Me Good
Julia Sadewasser on Bella Bar Della
Katie Glasson on Smart And Peppy Doc
Rachelle Smith Mose on Iza French Dream
Brooke Alsup on Chickadees Hayday
Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First
Jessica Crouch on Hox Shake Em Teco
Madie Beguelin on Gargamel

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Youth

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1737.00, Rider count = 54

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

16.
16.
16
16
16.
16.

16.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17
17
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.

18.
18
18
18
19.
19.

263
378

.443
.462

511
647

961
029
041
063
103

272
355

.402
.430
.444

514
541
559
607
628
695
714
742
857
898
911
914
089

268

421
.449
477

029
051

16.263, Placings = 6, Pool
16.763, Placings = 5, Pool
17.263, Placings = 18, Pool
18.263, Placings = 12, Pool

$192.
$145.
$104.
$ 78.

$173.
$131.
$ 93.
$ 70.

$147.
$111.
$ 79.
$ 59.

$128.
$ 97.
.48
$ 52.

$ 69

4:54 PM 06/03/22

1
1
1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th

19.
19.
19.
19.
21.
21.

416.
416.
416.
416.
417.

417

087
323
675
961
239
854
622
675
818
920
353
.428

81
91
22
17

53
32
80
35

82
86
90
93

54
27

11

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

A A

Not Placed = 13

1D Placings

Frances Fancher on SE Playboys Cartel
Miah Krieger on BA Bandit

Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain
Wylie Sturm on Dudah La Duh

Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Savannah Deroo on Madibriana

2D Placings

Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
Olivia Eldridge on Real Quiet Bardell
Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv

521.10
468.99
399.51
347.40

Haley Pierson on Dusty

Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It

3D Placings

Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell
Emma Belcher on Codys Kajun Kitty

Reese Hopkes on Elsie

Aspen Ruegger on Miss Petro
Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny

Rowena Yandell on

Maddi Sommerville on Boomer
Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes
Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller

Steele

Avery Weed on Hooey

Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger
Cheyenne Joachim on Casper

Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon

Aubrie Wheeler on

Macey Jo Dudley on Yeller
Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty

4D Placings
Cerena Teeters on

Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too
Alder Moon on Namgis West Hero

Miah Krieger on Pj

Vinnie

Kahlua

Braedyn Domeyer on Dixie

Selena Salazar on Ruby Roadhouse

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Youth

Nicole Doering on

Maddy

Amelia Culp on Blessing

Brooklynn Ward on ShesaSmartSmokinLena
Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
Jaylee Phillips on Lotto

Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup
Emily Tindall on SMR Gold Finch

Aubrie Wheeler on Sophie

Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Gota Gun
Jessi Auman on Miss Da Meanor

Bella Dickerson on Dixie

Ayrianna Walters on Dolly

Page 2
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

N/T 417.695 Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite
N/T 418.832 Kennedy Burelson on Playing Skittles
N/T 420.269 Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll
N/T 421.631 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
N/T 427 .400 Kaydence King on Bug Dasher 3C
N/T 444,000 Ava Martin on VS Ima SixShooter
N/T 444,000 Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen
4:54 PM 06/03/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Senior
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1920.00, Rider count = 65
1D Time = 15.827, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 499.20
2D Time = 16.327, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 441.60
3D Time = 16.827, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 384.00
4D Time = 17.327, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 326.40
5D Time = 17.827, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 268.80
Not Placed = 12
1D Placings
1st 15.827 $184.70 Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
2nd 15.884 $139.78 Rebecca Olsen on Speed Version
3rd 15.902 $ 99.84 Shirley Cooper on Count N On Profit
4th 16.242 $ 74.88 Cheri Baker on Rush To Judgement
5th 16.270 Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
6th 16.304 Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
7th 16.306 Sharon Woods on Kimz Hucklebery Hank
8th 16.317 Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor
2D Placings
1st 16.341 $163.39 Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe
2nd 16.526 $123.65 Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit
3rd 16.581 $ 88.32 Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
4th 16.681 $ 66.24 Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
5th 16.687 Stephanie Ryan on Look At Bert Fly
6th 16.715 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles
7th 16.718 Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna
8th 16.756 Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation
3D Placings
1st 16.852 $142.08 Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
2nd 16.863 $107.52 Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl
3rd 16.869 $ 76.80 Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake
4th 16.941 $ 57.60 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray
5th 16.946 Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana
6th 17.002 Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"
7th 17.014 Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine
8th 17.098 Keston Greiner on Hada Peppymint Lena
9th 17.123 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot
leth 17.179 Vanda Chess on RT Flight Ta Fame
11th 17.251 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem "Gem"
12th 17.279 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Pepinic
13th 17.290 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
14th 17.324 Melissa Roll on THR On A Famous Roll
4D Placings
1st 17.364 $120.77 Tanya Ledbetter on Mr Montana Cat
2nd 17.394 $ 91.39 Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
3rd 17.440 $ 65.28 Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French
4th 17.476 $ 48.96 Liberty Engleman on Chilisdashafirewater "Remi
4:54 PM 06/03/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Senior
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

1
1
1
1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17
17
17.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
21.

415.
416.
416.
416.
417.

417

417.
419.
419.
422.

422

423.

529
596
611
641
692
701
715
743
797

992 $ 53.
153 $ 40.
165

994

027

163

234

535

982

028

586

639

328

.491

930

135

769

250

.425

847

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 4

1
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1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

16

17.
17.

17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.

.703 $428.

272 $223.
529 $162.

.714 $121.

739 $ 92.
930 $ 65.
941 $ 49.
946
957
105
154
214
301

.853 $ 99.46
.941 $ 75.

26
76
32

placings,

78
05

61
03
73
30

Kathy Witham on News About A Gun

Joely Williamson on Mr JB 136

Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money

Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son

Barbara Jones on Image Of A Trooper
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin
Shannon Watson on Taylors Hes Too Sexy
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col

Melissa Roll on Demons Storm Story

Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie

Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater
Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday

Kay Glenn on CQ Dun Sugar Gold "Sugar"
Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny
Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl
Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona

Liz Woods on Triple T Trevor "Jagger"
Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Viki Friedrich on CJ Streak Of Badon
Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
Linda Walker on LucyJaneFame

Kym VanBergen on TK Dualin For Cash

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

5D Placings

Reggie Lee on TR Tac

Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem
Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice
Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach

Joan Cooper on Winston

Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Novice

16.703, Placings =
17.203, Placings
17.703, Placings
18.703, Placings

Not Placed

Rhianna Olson on JM AliveNFullOfPerks

Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
Kathy Witham on News About A Gun

Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Andrea Brown on Miss Bullywood

Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater

1, Pool
= 2, Pool
= 15, Pool
= 21, Pool
=4

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

B A A

Jackpot Total = $ 1429.00, Rider count

428.70
385.83
328.67
285.80

Morgan Flaig on Cash

Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun

Whitney Phillips on CR Baq To Baq "Twitter"
Hailey Ferris on Cat Olena Bar

Ashley Kasma on Isnt He A Charmer

Sirena Hays on Hayses Hi Ho Buck
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1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1th
2th
3th
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th

18.457
18.492
18.540
18.583
18.701

18.801
18.849
19.063
19.210
19.596
19.632
19.820
19.827
19.830
20.022
20.214
20.602
21.292
21.535
21.881
22.801
25.581

$105.
$ 8o.
$ 57.
$ 42.

4:54 PM 06/03/22

1
1
2
2
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

8th
9th
oth
1st

26.832
28.293
35.128
36.999
419.698
423.847
444,000
444,000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

75
02
16
87

McKenzie Hudson on Siri French Cash
Kaylin Coles on SBR Glamour Girl
Nacole Johnson on Feature Me Jettin
Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy
Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia

Makenzie Hertenstein on Ms Phoebe "Kona"
Bailey Enloe on Judge Me Smart

Debra Wooldridge on Bar-t Shi Alamen "Sport"
Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll

Collyn Holtcamp on Billy Tuff Bars

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

4D Placings

Katrina Davis on Dolly

Jessica Davidson on Smart Kiddin Clu

Barry James on PQH Megan
Teresa Yandell on Fox

Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
Mckenna Doll on Im Special Flit

Wendy Mayer on Im A Cool French Guy

Mandy Entze on Biankin On Time

Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Nicole Morasch on Sizzlin Susie

Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup

Lou Davidson on MFF Echo Of The War Horse

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday Novice

Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel
Madie Beguelin on Gargamel

Heidi Hughes on Indeed A Surprize
Valerie James on OSR Hickorys Spark

Amelia Culp on Blessing

Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
CCBR BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday NWB

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

16.566
16.608
16.841
17.041

17.127
17.289
17.424
17.430
17.514
17.529

16.566, Placings
17.066, Placings
17.566, Placings
18.566, Placings

$114.
$ 99.
.40

$ 71

$102.
$ 89.
$ 64.

24
96

82
96
26

1st 17.661 $ 87.58

Not Placed

Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me "Billy"
Katelyn Carlson on Rumor Is Im Famous
Hannah Fountaine on To The Moon N Beyond
Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv

Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite
Ayrianna Walters on Dolly

Total = $
4, Pool

= 6, Pool
6, Pool
2,

1 Pool
=6

1D Placings

2D Placings

952.00, Rider count

B A B

285.60
257.04
218.96
190.40

Breanna Harris on Scout
Reese Hopkes on Elsie

Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Kathy Witham on News About A Gun

Emily Mayer on Noble Conquistador "Noble"

3D Placings
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

2nd 17.695 $ 76.64 Avery Weed on Hooey
3rd 17.898 $ 54.74 Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon
4th 17.930 Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
5th 17.957 Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun
6th 18.150 Ashlee Ball on Kings Painted Armour
4D Placings
1st 18.701 $ 76.16 Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia
2nd 18.801 $ 66.64 Makenzie Hertenstein on Ms Phoebe "Kona"
3rd 19.029 $ 47.60 Braedyn Domeyer on Dixie
4th 19.053 Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere
5th 19.063 Debra Wooldridge on Bar-t Shi Alamen "Sport"
6th 19.210 Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll
7th 19.675 Brooklynn Ward on ShesaSmartSmokinLena
8th 19.827 Barry James on PQH Megan
9th 19.961 Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
1oth 20.022 Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
11th 20.602 Wendy Mayer on Im A Cool French Guy
12th 25.581 Lou Davidson on MFF Echo Of The War Horse
N/T 418.832 Kennedy Burelson on Playing Skittles
N/T 418.855 Torrey Belus on Smart Dash To Fame
N/T 419.135 Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach
N/T 423.292 Artemia Settle on Laced N Cash
N/T 444 .000 Madie Beguelin on Gargamel
N/T 444,000 Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen
4:54 PM 06/03/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday BIF
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1512.00, Rider count = 54
1D Time = 15.606, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 453.60
2D Time = 16.106, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 408.24
3D Time = 16.606, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 347.76
4D Time = 17.606, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 302.40
Not Placed = 9
1D Placings
1st 15.606 $167.83 Hannah Block on TK Stealn Your Money
2nd 15.827 $127.01 Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
3rd 15.972 $ 90.72 Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge
4th 16.013 $ 68.04 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma
2D Placings
1st 16.258 $151.05 Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle
2nd 16.270 $114.31 Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
3rd 16.291 $ 81.65 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
4th 16.304 $ 61.24 Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
5th 16.361 Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
6th 16.378 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
7th 16.400 Maddi Stoltman on Inheritthejudgescash
8th 16.411 Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup
9th 16.424 Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
10th 16.433 Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge
11th 16.443 Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain
12th 16.578 Emilee Ward on Famous Black Gun
13th 16.581 Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
14th 16.586 Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday
15th 16.598 Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies
3D Placings
1st 16.729 $128.67 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
2nd 16.754 $ 97.37 Holly May on Kicken Cans
3rd 16.770 $ 69.55 Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th

16
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

.849 $ 52.16

863
866
961
989
090
099
154
168
182
294
394
505
545

4:54 PM 06/03/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

17.
17
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
21.

415.
416.
417.
417.
421.
422.
423.
423.
444,

607 $111.89

.611 $ 84.67

626 $ 60.48
641 $ 45.36
943

219

554

188

535

948

028

007

930

361

114

680

847

000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 4

1
1

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge

Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl
Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter
Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
Rebecca Olsen on Roughy

Holly Prince on Dan Jet

Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita
Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll
Rachel Vlaew on Dashing Little Jessie
Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Mandy Harris on Judge On Biankus

Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman

4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Saturday BIF

Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes

Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money

Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling

Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son

Valerie James on Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on THE Airsthickwithe
Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge

Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash

Audry Averill on THR Black Pearl Fame
Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
Bethany Efaw on Hesa Hazelight Too

Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice

Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge

Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te

Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys

Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona

Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

BRN4D Table 2 Jackpot in Sunday Futurity

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1620.06, Rider count = 24

1D Time = 16.330, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 972.03
2D Time = 17.330, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 648.02
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings

1st 16.330 $388.81 Ariel McClure on LS Dats Cuz Your Mine
2nd 16.478 $291.61 Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff
3rd 16.532 $194.41 Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire
4th 16.578 $ 97.20 Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
5th 16.729 Cheri Baker on THR Salt On Da Rim
6th 16.784 Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
7th 16.838 Shawna Johnson on Dualin Perks
8th 16.893 Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
9th 16.919 Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te
oth 17.041 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son
1th 17.110 Jackie Rhoden on VQ Dirty Diana

1st 17.333 $259.21
2nd 17.361 $194.41

2D Placings
Cassie Pierce on Phoebes On Fire "Pyro"
Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
N/T
N/T

17
17

535
616
908
634
082
268
592

444 .000
444,000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying

to

5

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.419
.454
.462
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16
16
16

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

828
099
217
222
223
265
298
335
354

615
632
653
703
727
797
812

921
924
958
966
992
017
028
053
183
252
607

.683
17.
17.
20.
21.
21.
21.
25.
27.
48.

821
875
018
247
269
645
094
221
000

.442 $129.60
.470 $ 64.80
17.
17.
17.
19.
21.
22.
22.

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Alecia Fox on Sierras Blu Playboy
Marcie Djoseland on Miracle Rey Rose
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona
Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
Ariel McClure on LS Millionairsfling
Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge
Ariel McClure on CR Freckles N Sugar

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D Table 2 Jackpot in Sunday Derby

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1616.78, Rider count = 44

15.828, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 970.07
16.828, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 646.71
Not Placed = 4

$320.
$261.
$194.
$126.
$ 67.

$213

12
92
o1
11
90

.41
$174.
$129.
$ 84.
$ 45.

61
34
o7
27

1D Placings

Rachelle Smith Mose on Rockafamer
Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday
Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge
Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey
Cheri Baker on THR Smoken Byby Kiss
Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
Kali Hojem on RacinTheJudge

Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
Maggie Levy on Streakin French Rockit
Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
Jessica Wharton on KG Need For Speed
Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator
Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit

Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun
Natalie Bessett on We Have The Winner
Megan Townsend on Heza Harlee

Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Megan Townsend on Cowboy Swagger

2D Placings
Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll

Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna
Allison VanKoll on Kisskissshawnegirl
Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana
Simone Valenskey on Harts Famous Gypsy
Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake

Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy
Makenzie Peterson on Jess Curious
Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine
Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It
April Hollinger on LF Smoochn On John
Justice Owens on Eyes Da Judge
Artemia Settle on Laced N Cash
Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge

Jessica Crouch on Hox Shake Em Teco
Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge
Alecia Fox on Cisco San Nick

Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup

Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM
400.000

SCR

4:54 PM 06/03/22

SCR
N/T
N/T

400.000
444,000
444,000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Rachelle Smith Mose on Fierce Rockin Girl

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D Table 2 Jackpot in Sunday Derby

Brooke Alsup on Had Ta Be First
Grit Phillips on BR Big Red Dog

Rachelle Smith Mose on Iza French Dream

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Page 2

Page 1

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 25289.50, Rider count = 341
1D Time = 15.760, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 6575.27
2D Time = 16.260, Placings = 61, Pool = $ 5816.59
3D Time = 16.760, Placings = 72, Pool = $ 5057.90
4D Time = 17.260, Placings = 52, Pool = $ 4299.22
5D Time = 17.760, Placings = 62, Pool = $ 3540.53
Not Placed = 62
1D Placings
1st 15.760 $1315.05 Hannah Block on TK Stealn Your Money
2nd 15.792 $1183.55 Rebecca Olsen on Speed Version
3rd 15.828 $986.29 Rachelle Smith Mose on Rockafamer
4th 15.843 $789.03 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
5th 15.891 $624.65 Kendra Pinkowsky on Dashing Jolene
6th 15.893 $493.15 Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down
7th 15.901 $394.52 Ryan Barnett on Pretty
8th 15.951 $295.89 Lexie Goss on Dats Blazin
Tie 15.951 $295.89 Olivia Train on Ought To Streak
10th 15.967 $197.26 Shirley Cooper on Count N On Profit
11th 16.030 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma
12th 16.052 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
13th 16.064 Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge "Steel"
14th 16.069 Emily Tindall on SMR Gold Finch
15th 16.074 Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain
l6th 16.081 Aysha Long on First Flying Vike
17th 16.099 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
18th 16.101 Olivia Train on Fame Aint Easy
19th 16.102 Kym LaRoche on Just Whizkey
20th 16.114 McKenzie Mae Brown on A Smooth Royal Cat
21st 16.172 Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe
22nd 16.190 Wylie Sturm on Dudah La Duh
23rd 16.191 Cheri Baker on Rush To Judgement
24th 16.217 Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday
25th 16.221 Jessi Auman on Miss Da Meanor
26th 16.222 Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge
27th 16.223 Samantha Bishop on Dualin Luey
28th 16.226 Frances Fancher on SE Playboys Cartel
29th 16.236 Maddi Stoltman on Inheritthejudgescash
30th 16.252 Stephanie Chike on Kiss My Honey Buns
31st 16.255 Ariel McClure on LS Miss Me In Paris
32nd 16.259 Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle
2D Placings
1st 16.265 $1163.32 Cheri Baker on THR Smoken Byby Kiss
2nd 16.298 $1046.99 Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
3rd 16.309 $872.49 Kelsey Bault on THR Bringn Sixy Back
4th 16.310 $697.99 Sharon Woods on Kimz Hucklebery Hank
5th 16.318 $552.58 Megan Townsend on Renumeration
6th 16.320 $436.24 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM

7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
Tie
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
Tie
48th
49th
50th
51st
Tie
53rd
54th
55th
56th

16

16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

.329 $349.00
16.
16.

330 $290.83
335 $232.66

.354 $174.50
16.
16.
16.
16.
.409
.415
.419
.423
424
.425
.429
.438
.452
.454
.462
.470
471
.478
.488
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

374
380
383
388

521
530
532
542
553
564
573
573
574
578
600
610
615
619
621
623
629
629
630
632
640
653
653
664
666
670
693

4:54 PM 06/03/22

57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

1st

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.

694
700
704
727
729

760 $1011.58

2nd 16.771 $910.42
file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Clark_County_Saddle_Club_05_28 22.html

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Holly May on Kicken Cans

Ariel McClure on LS Dats Cuz Your Mine
Kali Hojem on RacinTheJudge

Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
Torri Sitzman on CM Whats Happening
Aysha Long on Ima Tom A Hawk

Reece Pierson on Mount Everest

Teanna Petersen on Never Late On Payday

Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
Lisa Smith on Dakota's Blue Bonnet
Maggie Levy on Streakin French Rockit
Kym VanBergen on TK Dualin For Cash
Amber Moore on Ima Dark Gem

Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor
Megan Townsend on Myte Star Reflection
Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
Teila Grinde on Jans Oakley

Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
Jessica Wharton on KG Need For Speed

Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation

Alyssa Price on Sola Gratia

Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff
Kara Walter on Jettin Easy Ta Fame
Jessica Banning on Mayhego Dashin

Stephanie Searls on Little Dun Starlight

Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire

Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me "Billy"
Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic
Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
June Jensen on Fire Fly

Aysha Long on Fling The French

Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
Janessa Long on Eye Bee Jets N War
Rachel Vlaew on Dashing Little Jessie
Teresa Morrell on Surenuff Ima Gator
Brittany Swanson on Katie

Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti

Kathy Witham on News About A Gun
Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
Gloria Goldman on KT Captain Obvious
Natasha Hatch on Azan Olena Poco Coco
Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit

Timber Maze on CS Lietas Red Gem
Alder Moon on Namgis West Hero

Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun

Tara Bertrand on Judge Splash Of Cash
Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray

Reece Pierson on Play Like You Wood "Plywood"

E1li Barrett on Seis Royale

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Tiffany Thompson on One Shot Rox
Ailee Aschoff on Snowbound Begonia
Tina Byrd on THR Bonito Gato Fame
Megan Townsend on Heza Harlee
Cheri Baker on THR Salt On Da Rim

3D Placings
Alex Barber on Phamous Feature
Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter

20/30



6/3/22, 4:59 PM Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

3rd 16.784 $758.69 Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame
4th 16.786 $606.95 Kallie Trask on Smokin Dawn Cat
5th 16.793 $480.50 Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot
6th 16.797 $379.34 Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
7th 16.812 $303.47 Megan Townsend on Cowboy Swagger
8th 16.825 $252.90 Brittani Ponder on Daizy Duke
9th 16.831 $202.32 Lacy Jo Keller on ShezaSparkNPepto "Annie"
10th 16.837 $151.74 Katie Hardy on Miss Dashin Copper
11th 16.838 Shawna Johnson on Dualin Perks
12th 16.840 Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem
13th 16.848 Maddi Stoltman on Guys Bad N Classy
14th 16.862 Savannah Deroo on Madibriana
15th 16.867 Reece Pierson on RR Maling Woody
16th 16.868 Madison Gray on Cowboys Golden Dream
17th 16.870 Collyn Holtcamp on Wrangle me A Banjo
18th 16.871 Reggie Lee on TR Tac
19th 16.875 Keston Greiner on Hada Peppymint Lena
20th 16.877 Hannah Fountaine on To The Moon N Beyond
21st 16.893 Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
22nd 16.903 Emma Belcher on Codys Kajun Kitty
23rd 16.909 Alexis Decker on Dash To Perfection
24th 16.912 Breanna Papini on Coco
25th 16.919 Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te
26th 16.921 Mandy Entze on Bogie Remembers Turn
Tie 16.921 Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
28th 16.924 Rebecca Olsen on Roughy
Tie 16.924 Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll
30th 16.927 Torrey Belus on Smart Dash To Fame
31st 16.933 Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles
32nd 16.947 Tracy Yates on Stylish Serena "Lucy"
Tie 16.947 Sally Erickson on Watch Spud Dash
Tie 16.947 Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex
35th 16.958 Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna
36th 16.965 Tanya Ledbetter on Mr Montana Cat
37th 16.966 Allison VanKoll on Kisskissshawnegirl
38th 16.971 Elly Barak on Send It Express
39th 16.980 Julia Sadewasser on Bella Bar Della
40th 16.985 Jacqueline Burnard on Jess Barely Twisted
41st 16.992 Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana
42nd 16.993 Katie Barnhart on Smoke N Phoenix
43rd 16.994 Liberty Engleman on Chilisdashafirewater "Remi
4:54 PM 06/03/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4

BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

44th 17.004 Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell
45th 17.013 Ayrianna Walters on Dolly
46th 17.017 Simone Valenskey on Harts Famous Gypsy
47th 17.028 Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake
48th 17.041 Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son
49th 17.049 Jourdain Proctor on Rojos Hancock Lad "Titan"
50th 17.053 Emily Francisco on Chocolates Tuff Guy
51st 17.099 Holly Prince on Dan Jet
52nd 17.101 Andrea McCarthy on Down In My Heart
53rd 17.110 Jackie Rhoden on VQ Dirty Diana
54th 17.116 Katelyn Socolofsky on Girl Gamble "Rou"
55th 17.120 Mckinzie Charlton on Dudes Chicka Boom
56th 17.134 Tori Johnson on Miles From Hell
57th 17.139 Karen Gibbs on Fancy Perks Alive

Tie 17.139 Mattie Muggard on Dox Cover Girl
59th 17.159 Dani Koelzer on Kus Im Honored "Dibs"
60th 17.162 Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money
61lst 17.163 Lilly Dunn on Bea Foxy Cowgirl
62nd 17.183 Makenzie Peterson on Jess Curious
63rd 17.191 Ailee Aschoff on Begonias Killer Bee
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64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
Tie
17th
18th
19th

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.

17
17

17.
17.
17.
17.

17
17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.409
.425
442

17
17
17

195
197
198
212
215
234
236
248
252

270 $859.
.287 $773.
.303 $644.
307 $515.
.43
.44
324 $257.
.333 $214.
.335 $171.
336 $128.

316 $408
318 $322

347
361
368
369
384
384

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Tie
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

.442
.452
.456
.459
.470
.471
.476
.478
.479
.492
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

511
527
535
540
555
582
589
607
616
619
624
634
637
662
666
669
683
697
700
716
739

84
86
88
91

95
96
97
98

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Kelsey Bault on Little Blitzen
Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"

Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem "Gem"

Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite

Sarah Locke on Bank On Me Buddy

Karen Gibbs on CB Sweet Child Mine

Emily Mayer on Noble Conquistador "Noble"
Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine

4D Placings

Breanna Papini on Roxanne

Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Pepinic
Kelsi Erb on Elk River Drifter

Macey Jo Dudley on Yeller
Ashley Venneri on This Wagons On Fire
Melissa Roll on Demons Storm Story
Ryann Grae on Gambler

Cassie Pierce on Phoebes On Fire "Pyro"
Olivia Eldridge on Real Quiet Bardell
Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Lindsey Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge
Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling
Kelsy Heller on Sassy

Reese Hopkes on Elsie

Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune
Ava Martin on VS Ima SixShooter

Mandy Harris on Judge On Biankus

Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin
Mikayla Kytola on CM Woody Blue

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Rhianna Olson on JM AliveNFullOfPerks
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col

Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat

Alecia Fox on Sierras Blu Playboy
Bella Dickerson on Dixie

Shalaina Williams on M

Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
Andrea Brown on Miss Bullywood

Shannon Watson on Taylors Hes Too Sexy
Katrina Davis on Paris

Briar Abbot on CM Lonestar Lady

Marcie Djoseland on Miracle Rey Rose
Sirena Hays on Hayses Fancy That

Ellie Purdy on Packin Dynamite

Kaylee Koonce on Shining Dasher "Braxton"
Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger
Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up
Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun
Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie

Sara Brinkman on TW Smoke N Kool
Morgan Flaig on Cutter

Mckenna Doll on Im Special Flit

Kialee Coonc on RCA Drifters Rockstar
Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice
April Hollinger on LF Smoochn On John
Selena Salazar on Ruby Roadhouse
Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon

Lisa Smith on Richs JJ Countin Daisy
Anna Linder on Chicatini
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51st
52nd

1st
Tie
3rd
Tie
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

745
749

765
765
781
781
792
801
808
821
845
868
870
874
875
881
888

$672.
$672.
$477.
$477.
$336.
$265.
$212.
$177.
$141.
$106.

4:54 PM 06/03/22

16th
17th
18th
19th
Tie
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.407
.410
.416
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.

18
18
18

895
908
913
927
927
946
981
987
019
026
043
074
112
119
185
195
237
259
262

500
545
624
640
709
751
798
869
882
883
223
562
582
713
714
736
916
018
149
187

70
70
97
97
35
54
43
03
62
22

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl

Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty

5D Placings

Kelsy Heller on The Southern Qutee
Quinby Jensen on Zips Music Time

Vanda Chess on

Taylor Muir on French Cadillac "Chrome"

RT Flight Ta Fame

Avery Weed on Hooey

Stephanie Marsyla on Yankee
Hailey Ferris on Cat Olena Bar
Justice Owens on Eyes Da Judge

Jessica Harvey on Royal Smokin Quiote

Barbara Jones on Image Of A Trooper

Aubrie Wheeler
Ellie Purdy on
Artemia Settle
Desiree Stover
Nicole Doering

Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy

on Vinnie
KL Playin Judge
on Laced N Cash
on Banjo
on Maddy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona

Rowena Yandell

on Steele

Kaylin Coles on SBR Glamour Girl
Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller

Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl

Morgan Maxwell
Ashlee Ball on
Kelly Campbell
Mandy Entze on
Cerena Teeters

on Light N Dry Lena
Kings Painted Armour
on RCA Summits Honor
De Mostest Drift

on Kahlua

Tiffany Thompson on Fifty Two Hard

Jessica Sandberg on VR No Lion Im Famous
Savannah Massingham on Fritz Willy Whiskey

Nacole Johnson

Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass

on Feature Me Jettin

Angela Pletcher on Brooklyn
Garland Burdock on Blazin Fire Bug

Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny
Kristie Elder on Take The Cash N Dash
Whitney Phillips on CR Baq To Baq "Twitter"

Barry James on

PQH Megan

Linnea Foster on Zukow

Kay Glenn on CQ Dun Sugar Gold "Sugar"

Kelli Johnson on One Famous Ego
Katie Holm on HW Bid N Cash

Sue Ruzicka on

Laurel Schmidgall on Blitz Special Effort

Look at Bert Fly

Joely Williamson on Mr JB 136

Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Moon
Taylor Callaham on Aloha French Fling
Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
Jessica Davidson on Smart Kiddin Clu

Teagan Fischer

on Crescent Cashmere

Torrey Belus on Smart Azure Tucker
Ashley Kasma on Isnt He A Charmer

Haylee Skipper on InvestingInRedChocolate

Savannah Chandler on Dealer

Teresa Morrell

on Rare Gun

Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Jaylee Phillips on Lotto

Tina Howell on

Peppys First Corona
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58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
N/T
N/T
N/T

4:54 PM 06/03/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

4:54 PM 06/03/22

20.
20.
21.
23
37.
415
415
416

416.
416.

416

416.
416.
416.

416

416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.
416.

416

416.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.

417
417

417.
417.
417.
417.
418.
418.
418.

418
418

418.
418.
419.
420.
420.
421.
421.
421.
421.
422.
422.
422.
423.
425.
427.
444,
444,

388
800
027

.444

687

.843
.901
.233

234
309
.496
503
608
613
.622
647
701
743
764
771
779
796
.855
949
071
102
105
196
248
254
.396
.470
605
730
859
894
036
225
279
.467
.480
783
815
728
554
945
082
247
269
645
268
592
828
383
094
221
000
000

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Haylee Skipper on Shes Wild Enough
Teresa Yandell on Fox

Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup
Kaydence King on Bug Dasher 3C

Katie Glasson on Smart And Peppy Doc
Emilee Ward on Famous Black Gun
Amber Moore on CP Dark Moon

Dani Koelzer on JS Super Money

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open

Stephanie Searls on Pistol

Teresa Morrell on Calibcashdatcheck
Marisa Menning on Pop Got Me Good
Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge

Halle Johnson on Hol E Mol E Captain
Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne

Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner

Hannah Schiermeister on LZK Sheza Hottie

Melissa Roll on THR On A Famous Roll
Bethany Efaw on Hesa Hazelight Too
Tori Johnson on The Millennium Falcon
Sierra Frasier on Nickle N Diamonds
Garland Burdock on Cash In My Fame
Lacey Bishop on Little Smooth Sands
Charlee Hahn on Smart Little Frenchman
Tori Johnson on Frenchmans Fusion
Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv
Breanna Harris on Scout

Haley Pierson on Dusty

Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies

Katelyn Carlson on Rumor Is Im Famous
Chelsie Espe on Sheza Major Mover
Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice
Taylor Jobe on Dun Cookie Cutter
Samantha Kitterman on Streakin Bully
Ariel McClure on Bayonet Biankus
Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes
Brittani Ponder on Titan

Aspen Ruegger on Miss Petro

Brianna Price on True Corona

Rylie Lowery on Ember

Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach

Liz Willis on Cougars First Request
Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too
Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater
Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia
Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Gota Gun
Ricky Vita on Sleety

Ariel McClure on LS Millionairsfling
Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge

Jessica Crouch on Hox Shake Em Teco
Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge
Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Payton Jackson on Hickory Ote "Odie"
Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
Alecia Fox on Cisco San Nick

Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup

Amanda Parker Burns on Judge My Honor
Viki Friedrich on CJ Streak Of Badon

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Open
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

444
444,
444,
444,
444,
444,
444,
444,
448.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1765.00, Rider count
1D Time = 16.052, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 529.50
2D Time = 16.552, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 476.55
3D Time = 17.052, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 405.95
4D Time = 18.052, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 353.00
Not Placed = 11
1D Placings
1st 16.052 $195.91 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
2nd 16.069 $148.26 Emily Tindall on SMR Gold Finch
3rd 16.074 $105.90 Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain
4th 16.099 $ 79.42 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
5th 16.190 Wylie Sturm on Dudah La Duh
6th 16.221 Jessi Auman on Miss Da Meanor
7th 16.226 Frances Fancher on SE Playboys Cartel
8th 16.542 Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
2D Placings
1st 16.573 $176.32 June Jensen on Fire Fly
2nd 16.629 $133.43 Kristen Whitehead on E1 Rubio Dinero
3rd 16.640 $ 95.31 Timber Maze on CS Lietas Red Gem
4th 16.653 $ 71.48 Alder Moon on Namgis West Hero
5th 16.862 Savannah Deroo on Madibriana
6th 16.900 Aubrie Wheeler on Sophie
7th 16.903 Emma Belcher on Codys Kajun Kitty
8th 17.004 Ethan Wilcox on Tinkerbell
3D Placings
1st 17.197 $150.20 Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
2nd 17.275 $113.67 Cheyenne Joachim on Casper
3rd 17.307 $ 81.19 Macey Jo Dudley on Yeller
4th 17.335 $ 60.89 Olivia Eldridge on Real Quiet Bardell
5th 17.336 Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
6th 17.369 Reese Hopkes on Elsie
7th 17.384 Ava Martin on VS Ima SixShooter
8th 17.471 Bella Dickerson on Dixie
9th 17.589 Taya Hass on Smart Peppy Jogger
1eth 17.607
11th 17.697 Selena Salazar on Ruby Roadhouse
12th 17.700 Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon
13th 17.749 Bailey Trachsel on Sams Smarty
14th 17.765 Quinby Jensen on Zips Music Time
15th 17.792 Avery Weed on Hooey
16th 17.795 Kennedy Burelson on Playing Skittles
17th 17.870 Aubrie Wheeler on Vinnie
18th 17.888 Nicole Doering on Maddy
19th 17.927 Averi Gordon on Stellar Teller
20th 18.043 Cerena Teeters on Kahlua
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Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Grit Phillips on BR Big Red Dog
Rachelle Smith Mose on Iza French Dream
Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday
Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French
Ariel McClure on CR Freckles N Sugar
Gloria Goldman on Catfish

Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Youth

Kristen Whitehead on Hickory Whiz Dun It
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4:54 PM 06/03/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

18
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.
23

.195 $130.61

603 $ 98.84
883 $ 70.60
278 $ 52.95

954
149
956

.444
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
418.
418.
418.
420.
420.
444,

071
105
250
504
859
036
649
783
554
997
000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 4

1
1
1
1

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time
5D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

16.
16
16
16
16
16
16
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.

792
843
967
172
191

310

.409
.423
.425
.438
.454
.470

532
573
623
632
666
784

793
840
871
875

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22
4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Youth

Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Rowena Yandell on Steele

Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
Amelia Culp on Blessing

Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup
Jaylee Phillips on Lotto

Brooklynn Ward on ShesaSmartSmokinlLena
Kaydence King on Bug Dasher 3C

Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv
Haley Pierson on Dusty

Ayrianna Walters on Dolly

Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite
Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes

Aspen Ruegger on Miss Petro

Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll
Tenley Abbott on Norfleet Snipper Too
Kristen Whitehead on Marthas Gota Gun
Maddi Sommerville on Boomer

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Senior

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1892.00, Rider count = 64

15.792, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 491.92
16.292, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 435.16
16.792, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 378.40
17.292, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 321.64
17.792, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 264.88

$182.
$137.
$ 98.
$ 73.

$161.
$121.
$ 87.
$ 65.

$140.
$105.
$ 75.
$ 56.

01
74
38
79

01
84
03
27

a1
95
68
76

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
Rebecca Olsen on Speed Version
Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
Shirley Cooper on Count N On Profit
Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe
Cheri Baker on Rush To Judgement

2D Placings
Sharon Woods on Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
Kym VanBergen on TK Dualin For Cash
Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor
Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru
Christine Conley on Eyes Jack Sensation
Vanda Chess on Look Of Dryfire

Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
Kathy Witham on News About A Gun
Randy Thompson on Dash On Flit

Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray

Randy Thompson on Smart Dash To Fame

3D Placings
Kathy Boultinghouse on RCA Ikes Jackpot
Gail Ruble on Kings Last Gem
Reggie Lee on TR Tac
Keston Greiner on Hada Peppymint Lena
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

921
933
958
965
992
994
028
041
162
198
212
252
287

4:54 PM 06/03/22

1

1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

17.
17
17
17
17
17
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
18
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
20.

416.

418

418.
422.
423.
444
444,
444

318

.425
442
.456
.459
.492

624
669
745
781

868
908
946

.262

545
709
798
019
126
018
187
701
.467
815
592
383
000
000
000

$119.01
$ 90.06
$ 64.33
$ 48.25

$ 98.01
$ 74.17
$ 52.98
$ 39.73

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to 4

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

16.542
17.042
17.542
18.542

1st 16.542 $253.52

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles

Robin Packard on Firewater Suzanna

Tanya Ledbetter on Mr Montana Cat

Randy Thompson on Dashing Zana

Liberty Engleman on Chilisdashafirewater
Vanda Chess on Blazing Cake

Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son

Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money
Jennifer Neal on Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"

"Remi

Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem "Gem"

Curt Walz on Wood B Risen Toshine
Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Pepinic

4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Senior

Melissa Roll on Demons Storm Story
Cindy Westlund on Electric Gunsasmokin
Ronda Melton on Blazin In The Dark
Jody Eastridge on Texas Col

Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Shannon Watson on Taylors Hes Too Sexy
Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie
Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice
Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl
Vanda Chess on RT Flight Ta Fame

5D Placings
Barbara Jones on Image Of A Trooper
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona
Dianne Sadewasser on Judges Golden Girl
Patti Taylor on Fleek N Famous Bunny
Kay Glenn on CQ Dun Sugar Gold "Sugar"
Sue Ruzicka on Look at Bert Fly

Joely Williamson on Mr JB 136

Liz Woods on Triple T Trevor "Jagger"
Joan Cooper on Winston
Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Tina Howell on Peppys First Corona
Melissa Roll on THR On A Famous Roll
Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach

Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater
Jodi Kvinsland on Runnin Down First
Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
Chris Jerde on Hesa First Down French
Cindy Moore on High Rollin Payday
Viki Friedrich on CJ Streak Of Badon

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Novice

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1457.00, Rider count = 44

, Placings = 2, Pool = § 437.10
, Placings = 5, Pool = § 393.39
, Placings = 14, Pool = § 335.11
, Placings = 15, Pool = § 291.40

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings
Caylee Teeters on Peppers Last Dude
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6/3/22, 4:59 PM
2nd 16.623

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th

17.
17.
17
17
17

17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18
18.
18.
18
18
18.

18.
18.
18.
19.
19
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
21.
21
25.

336
362

.446
.478
.479

.619

808
895
897
908
927
030
185

.195

200
311

.410
.416

524

605
724
908
229

.415

545
634
713
018
056
691
027

.443

732

$183.

$145.
$110.
$ 78.
$ 59.

$123.
$ 93.
$ 67.
$ 50.

$107.
$ 81.
$ 58.
$ 43.

4:54 PM 06/03/22

15th 28.460
N/T 418.815
N/T 419.728
N/T 419.826
N/T 419.873
N/T 423.946
N/T 444,000
N/T 444,000
N/T 452.151

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

58

55
15
68
01

99
83
02
27

82
59
28
71

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22
Kathy Witham on News About A Gun

2D Placings

Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Morgan Flaig on Cash
Ashley Roberts on American Cash Cartel
Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol
Andrea Brown on Miss Bullywood

3D Placings

Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun
Hailey Ferris on Cat Olena Bar
Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy
McKenzie Hudson on Siri French Cash
Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona
Kaylin Coles on SBR Glamour Girl
Sirena Hays on Hayses Hi Ho Buck
Nacole Johnson on Feature Me Jettin
Joslyn Lewis on SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Faith Wesley on Tyrone
Amelia Culp on Blessing
Whitney Phillips on CR Baq To Baq "Twitter"
Barry James on PQH Megan

Bailey Enloe on Judge Me Smart

4D Placings

Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll
Rhianna Olson on JM AliveNFullOfPerks
Teresa Yandell on Fox

Collyn Holtcamp on Billy Tuff Bars
Jessica Davidson on Smart Kiddin Clu
Debra Wooldridge on Bar-t Shi Alamen "Sport"
Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
Ashley Kasma on Isnt He A Charmer

Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash

Mandy Entze on Biankin On Time

Wendy Mayer on Im A Cool French Guy

Kaya Walsh on Bogies French Popup

Nicole Morasch on Sizzlin Susie

Lou Davidson on MFF Echo Of The War Horse

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday Novice

Heidi Hughes on Indeed A Surprize

Lisa Mulholland on Burnin Firewater
Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia
Makenzie Hertenstein on Ms Phoebe "Kona"
Katrina Davis on Dolly

Madie Beguelin on Gargamel

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Allie Sutich on Dolce

Mckenna Doll on Im Special Flit

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
CCBR BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday NWB

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 952.00, Rider count = 34

16.553, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 285.60
17.053, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 257.04
17.553, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 218.96
18.553, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 190.40

Not Placed = 10
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

16.
16.
16.
16.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18

18.
19
19.
19.
20.
20.
25.

417.
417.
417.

418

418.
418.
419.
419.
423.
444

553
623
877
927
013

215
248
336
369

.478

619
700
792
795
875
987

.416

883

.545

562
634
691
956
732
071
102
248
.467
649
649
728
826
946
000

$114.
$ 99.
.40

$ 71

$102.
$ 89.
$ 64.

$ 87.
$ 76.
$ 54.

$ 76.
$ 66.
$ 47.

4:54 PM 06/03/22

24
96

82
96
26

58
64
74

16
64
60

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

1D Placings

Emily Mayer on Smarts In Me "Billy"
Kathy Witham on News About A Gun
Hannah Fountaine on To The Moon N Beyond
Torrey Belus on Smart Dash To Fame
Ayrianna Walters on Dolly

2D Placings
Ava Mortenson on Joe Dee Dynamite

Emily Mayer on Noble Conquistador "Noble"
Roxy Remmers on RCA Ikes Silverbunny
Reese Hopkes on Elsie
Shanna Schneider on Frenchstreakinpistol

3D Placings

Jesse Thompson on Thirstys Top Gun
Maycen Kraft on Toms Lucky Falcon
Avery Weed on Hooey

Kennedy Burelson on Playing Skittles
Artemia Settle on Laced N Cash
Ashlee Ball on Kings Painted Armour
Barry James on PQH Megan

4D Placings

Leah Kempinski on Twistbarconclusive
Debra Wooldridge on Bar-t Shi Alamen "Sport"
Teagan Fischer on Crescent Cashmere
Brittany Ford on Kissincashinthedark
Wendy Mayer on Im A Cool French Guy
Brooklynn Ward on ShesaSmartSmokinLena
Lou Davidson on MFF Echo Of The War Horse
Emma Hathaway on Skippers Smooth Luv
Breanna Harris on Scout

Katelyn Carlson on Rumor Is Im Famous
Ruth Broadhurst on Odie Bar Beach

Emery Torres on E1 Myras A Major Doll
Braedyn Domeyer on Dixie

Casey Shafer on Wicked Good Begonia
Makenzie Hertenstein on Ms Phoebe "Kona"
Madie Beguelin on Gargamel

Kaitlyn Newsom on Zen

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday BIF

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1428.00, Rider count = 51

1D Time = 15.760, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 428.40

2D Time = 16.260, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 385.56

3D Time = 16.760, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 328.44

4D Time = 17.760, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 285.60

Not Placed = 12
1D Placings

1st 15.760 $158.51 Hannah Block on TK Stealn Your Money
2nd 15.843 $119.95 Sherrie Sommerseth on RNR Look Whos Famous
3rd 16.030 $ 85.68 Serena Randall on Famous Man Of Steel "Superma
4th 16.052 $ 64.26 Miah Krieger on BA Bandit
5th 16.074 Grace Miller on Cash N Miss Captain
6th 16.099 Grace Miller on Gators Famous Judge
7th 16.217 Rachel Stoller on Classys Lil Hayday
8th 16.222 Jordan Bailey on PC Mari This Judge
9th 16.236 Maddi Stoltman on Inheritthejudgescash
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10th 16.259

1
1

Tie

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
oth
1th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

8th
9th
oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th

16.
16.
16
16.
16
16
16
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16
16
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.

298 $142.
320 $107.
.329 $ 77.
354 $ 57.
.409
.438
.478

573
578
610
653

771 $121.
797 $ 91.
.893 $ 65.
.919 $ 49.

921
924
924
041
099
162
197
361

.409

616
669
745

4:54 PM 06/03/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

66
96
11
83

52
96
69
27

1st 17.908 $165.65
2nd 20.018 $119.95

415.
416.
416.
417.
417.
421.
421.
422.
423.
427.
444,
448.

843
503
743
196
859
247
645
268
383
221
000
000

4:54 PM 06/03/22

4:54 PM 06/03/22

Show Results for Clark County Saddle Club on 05/28/22

Hannah Block on TK Moneys Miracle

2D Placings
Christina Atkinson on RT Juno Im Famous
Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell
Holly May on Kicken Cans

Elly Barak on Fancydat Bling Honor
Jenelle Dudley on Sippin Some Corona
Viki Friedrich on Dash Ta Driftwood
Serena Randall on Awesome Hot Stuff
Rheta Mote on Splash Ta Lena "Splash"
Garan Buller on F1f Fame Luck N Coin
Rachel Vlaew on Dashing Little Jessie
Kyla Miller on PC Judge Madisun

3D Placings
Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter
Riley Lemhouse on Datsa Kipa Frenchman
Summer Huston on Gotta Awesome Idea
Kaitlin Nations on PC Judge Joe Te
Amber Vanderpool on Moon The Judge
Rebecca Olsen on Roughy
Skylar Heermann on TA First Doll
Viki Friedrich on Midnight Son
Holly Prince on Dan Jet

Lori Hogarty on Judges Fast Money
Addison Harris on Rubys Classy Biankus
Jordan Bailey on Red Hot Oakie Fling
Mandy Harris on Judge On Biankus
Tanya Ledbetter on TK All Jacked Up
Trisha Byrd on Judges Best Advice
Susan Pierce on Honor Thy Frenchgirl

4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Sunday BIF

Rheta Mote on Famous Spiked Corona
Sherrie Sommerseth on Wolfcamp Cash
Emilee Ward on Famous Black Gun
Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
Bethany Efaw on Hesa Hazelight Too
Mindy Wyatt Michalscheck on AC Cashn Pennies
Alyssa Low on Rodeo Short Goes

Erica Luzzi on Rock My Judge

Jordan Bailey on Twisted Derbys Judge
Jessica Crouch on FLF Gata Dash Guys
Sherrie Sommerseth on Mambo Ta Fame
Kaley Crawford on Cinchyawazup

Mandy Harris on Checkmate Judge
Jessica Green on Perfect Driftalita

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Futurity Average

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Derby Average
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